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Find out more here:

Cambourne and Trumpington Meadows wildlifebcn.org/join

Family Events Spring 2025

Cambourne Nature Reserve

Wednesday 9th April 10-12ish Family wild play
Wednesday 16th April 10-12ish Outdoor art
Wednesday 28th May 10-12ish Pond dipping

Drop by a say hello on Saturday 24th May. We'll

have kids activities by the fishing lake. Book online:
wildlifebcn.org/events

Trumpington Meadows

Saturday 15th March 10-12ish Sticks and tools
Thursday 10th April 10-12ish Family wild play
Thursday 17th April 10-12ish Qutdoor art
Saturday 26th April 2-4pm Making natural dyes
Saturday 17th May 4.30-6.30 Family bird watch
Thursday 29th May 10-12ish Pond dipping

Drop by and say hello on Tuesday 8th April. We'll
have kids activities outside the Ranger’s Office
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